General Description
The MAX5318 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX5318 18-bit high-accuracy volt-
age output DAC with digital gain and offset control. The
EV kit also includes Windows XP®-, Windows Vista®-, and
Windows® 7-compatible software that provides a simple
graphical user interface (GUI) for exercising the features
of the IC.

System Diagram
19-6231; Rev 0; 3/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
Xilinx and Spartan are registered trademarks of Xilinx Inc.
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX5318EVKIT# 1 MAX5318 EV kit
MAXUSB2XILINXMB# 1 Serial interface board
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C5, C14, C15,
C16, C19, C21, C23,
C30–C37
16
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C104K
C2, C4, C6, C8,
C17, C20, C27, C28,
C29, C63
10
0.01FF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C103K
C3, C9, C10, C11,
C38–C40
7
1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
C7, C60 2
100pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C12, C22, C42, C44,
C46, C48, C50,
C52, C55, C56, C58,
C62, C65
13
180pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H181J
C13, C41, C43, C45,
C47, C49, C51,
C53, C54, C57, C59,
C61, C64
13
1000pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H102J
C18 1
4.7FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J475K
C24, C25, C26 3
10FF Q10%, 10V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71A106K

Evaluates: MAX5318
  12Maxim Integrated
Ordering Information
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/12 Initial release —
MAX5318 Evaluation System
Evaluates: MAX5318
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are implied.
Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits) shown in the Electrical
Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated  160 Rio Robles, San Jose, CA 95134 USA  1-408-601-1000 13
© 2012 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. The Maxim logo and Maxim Integrated are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Revision History
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Conversion IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-AD7265EDZ  EVAL-AD7719EBZ  EVAL-AD7767-1EDZ  EVAL-AD7995EBZ  AD9211-200EBZ  AD9251-20EBZ  AD9251-65EBZ
AD9613-170EBZ  AD9629-20EBZ  AD9716-DPG2-EBZ  AD9737A-EBZ  AD9993-EBZ  DAC8555EVM  EVAL-AD5061EBZ  EVAL-
AD5062EBZ  EVAL-AD5443-DBRDZ  EVAL-AD5570SDZ  EVAL-AD7992EBZ  EVAL-AD7994EBZ  AD9119-MIX-EBZ  AD9233-125EBZ
 AD9629-80EBZ  AD9650-80EBZ  AD9767-EBZ  DAC8531EVM  LM96080EB/NOPB  EVAL-AD5445SDZ  EVAL-AD5660EBZ  EVAL-
AD7685SDZ  EVAL-AD7687SDZ  MAX5318PMB#  MAX1246EVL11-QSOP  MAX117EVKIT-DIP  DC2365A-C  DC2795A-B  DC2795A-A
DAC088S085EB/NOPB  SIM8909-EVB-KIT  82635ASRCDVKHV 961443  DC1466B-B  EVAL-AD5413SDZ  ADC12D1600RB/NOPB  1083
RFPDK FOR CMT2X5X  TS7003DB  TSC2014EVM-PDK  MOD-USB3G  KDC5514EVALZ  650201392G  ISL28005FH-100EVAL1Z